SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: E/C-02-#E019
Version: A
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
  Page: 1/17
Date: 2021.01.14
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
⚫ Explanations Of Ordering Code
DESCRIPTION : E/C  1000UF  20%  10V  8X11mm
SYNTON CODE : E/C   102   M   10V   0811
 APPROVED    CHECKED      DESIGNED        REMARK             DOCUMENT NO.
   Carol          May          Chen           PAGE: 8             0201010136
Series
Aluminum
Electrolytic
Capacitors
EC TYPE
Capacitance
value
3 Digits :
0R1 : 0.1UF
1R0 : 1UF
100 : 10UF
101 : 100UF
102 : 1000UF
103 : 10000UF
Tolerance
M : ±20%
 Voltage
6.3V
10V
16V
25V
35V
50V
63V
80V
100V
160V
200V
250V
350V
400V
450V
 Diameter
  D X L
Normal size
D : 05 ~ 18
( ±0.5mm )
L : 11 ~ 39
( ±1.0mm )
miniature size
 D X L - S
Small size
D : 04 ~ 18
( ±0.5mm )
L : 07 ~ 36
( ±1.0mm )
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: E/C-02-#E019
Version: A
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
  Page: 2/17
Date: 2021.01.14
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
⚫ EC Series – 105ºC General Type
   Suitable for consumer electronic or telecommunication equipment and industry products etc.
   ■Specifications